Opsys Tech Ltd.
Harokmim St. 2, 5885825 Holon, Israel
+972-52-281-3733
ALTOS
Datasheet
Prepared by Opsys Tech Ltd.
Author:  Jelko Huysmans

ALTOS - Datasheet  Page 6 of 14
Opsys Confidential
3. Ordering Information
Part number Field of View Wavelength Angular Resolution Window Type
IMUXSP3HFL3-000 22.5° x 6.5° 940nm 0.1° x 0.1° Glass
IMUXSP3HSL3-000 22.5° x 6.5° 905nm 0.1° x 0.1° Glass
IMUXSP3LFL3-000 45° x 13° 940nm 0.2° x 0.2° Glass
IMUXSP3LSL3-000 45° x 13° 905nm 0.2° x 0.2° Glass
IMUXSP3AFL3-000 80° x 22° 940nm 0.4° x 0.4° Glass
IMUXSP3ASL3-000 80° x 22° 905nm 0.4° x 0.4° Glass
IMUXSP3HFL3-003 22.5° x 6.5° 940nm 0.1° x 0.1° Plastic
IMUXSP3HSL3-003 22.5° x 6.5° 905nm 0.1° x 0.1° Plastic
IMUXSP3LFL3-003 45° x 13° 940nm 0.2° x 0.2° Plastic
IMUXSP3LSL3-003 45° x 13° 905nm 0.2° x 0.2° Plastic
IMUXSP3AFL3-003 80° x 22° 940nm 0.4° x 0.4° Plastic
IMUXSP3ASL3-003 80° x 22° 905nm 0.4° x 0.4° Plastic
1286528 5m combined power and data cable
Table 2: Ordering information
ALTOS - Datasheet  Page 7 of 14
Opsys Confidential